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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1   Westerlund Sara *Lida VSK  1,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/13.00   593,02 
2   Anderberg Natasha *Nora VSK  1,50/55/12.00 3,50/55/13.00   593,02 
3   Cederquist Linnéa Nyköpings VSK  1,00/55/12.00 2,25/55/16.00   581,40 
4   Svensson Tanja *Gamla Boo VSC  5,50/55/18.25 2,50/55/18.25   138,08 
5   Francke Lisa Bromölla VSK  2,50/55/14.25 4,50/37   337,21 
6   Jansson Ellika *Waxholms VSK  1,50/37   4,36 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1   Efverstrom Daniel Gävle VSK  1,50/58/11.25 4,50/58/11.25   704,08 
2   Efverstrom Johan Gävle VSK  2,50/58/10.75 1,50/58/11.25   785,71 
3   Bogne Jakob Nyköpings VSK  1,00/58/11.25 1,00/58/11.25   632,65 
4   Thyr Johan Göteborgs VSK  2,00/58/11.25 5,00/58/12.00   653,06 
5   Rudhag Dan Göteborgs VSK  3,00/58/11.25 4,00/58/12.00   673,47 
6   Franzen Johan *Lidköpings VSK  0,50/58/11.25 1,00/58/12.00   622,45 
7   Lithner Eric Karlstad VSK  3,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/13.00   551,02 
8   Olsson Linus *Cascade SC  4,00/58/12.00 2,50/58/13.00   571,43 
9   Gravander Daniel Nyköpings VSK  3,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/13.00   561,22 

10   Jonsson Magnus Karlstad VSK  3,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/13.00   551,02 
11   Wahlfried Mattias Bromölla VSK  3,00/58/12.00 1,50/40   551,02 
12   Rudhag Per Göteborgs VSK  5,00/58/12.00 0,50/40   591,84 
13   Rosén David *Linköpings VSK  2,50/58/12.00   540,82 
13   Åström Fredrik Gävle VSK  2,50/58/12.00   540,82 
15   Edvardsson Daniel *Alingsås VSK  2,00/58/12.00   530,61 
15   Larsson Nicklas *Sigtuna VSK  2,00/58/12.00   530,61 
15   Tengius Henrik Bromölla VSK  2,00/58/12.00   530,61 
18   Jonsson Albert Karlstad VSK  0,50/58/12.00   500,00 
19   Öhman Patrik *Mariestads VSK  2,50/58/14.25   295,92 
20   Johansson Noa *Vittsjö VSK  2,00/58/14.25   285,71 
21   Gustavsson-Lejonstål FabianNyköpings VSK  1,00/58/14.25   265,31 
22   Svensson Nicky *Bromölla VSK  1,50/55/18.25   95,66 
23   Svensson Danny *Bromölla VSK  2,00/40   5,10 
24   Cederquist Stellan *Nyköpings VSK  1,50/40   3,83 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1   Francke Lisa Bromölla VSK  3080 2600   358,97 
2   Anderberg Natasha *Nora VSK  2140 2170   252,91 
3   Cederquist Linnéa Nyköpings VSK  2300 2100   268,07 
4   Svensson Tanja *Gamla Boo VSC  580 660   76,92 
5   Westerlund Sara *Lida VSK  580 480   67,60 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1   Efverstrom Daniel Gävle VSK  6230 6290   538,53 
2   Bogne Jakob Nyköpings VSK  3950 3810   338,18 
3   Gravander Daniel Nyköpings VSK  2760 3120   267,12 
4   Brådhe Odd Nyköpings VSK  3410 2990   291,95 
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       Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

5   Gustavsson-Lejonstål FabianNyköpings VSK  5120 2900   438,36 
6   Törnquist Tim VSK Svanen  1500 1950   166,95 
7   Öhman Patrik *Mariestads VSK  1420 1720   147,26 
8   Törnquist Ted VSK Svanen  1200 1460   125,00 
9   Efverstrom Johan Gävle VSK  1080   92,47 

10   Jonsson Magnus Karlstad VSK  830   71,06 
11   Jönsson Krister Bromölla VSK  740   63,36 
12   Rudhag Dan Göteborgs VSK  430   36,82 
13   Wahlfried Mattias Bromölla VSK  300   25,68 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1   Francke Lisa Bromölla VSK  41,9m 39,7m   743,28 
2   Westerlund Sara *Lida VSK  32,0m 31,6m   447,76 
3   Svensson Tanja *Gamla Boo VSC  30,0m 30,2m   394,03 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club    Utslag   Final        Overall  

1   Efverstrom Daniel Gävle VSK  57,9m 61,5m   852,80 
2   Öhman Patrik *Mariestads VSK  54,1m 56,2m   728,97 
3   Bogne Jakob Nyköpings VSK  36,3m 42,3m   404,21 
4   Wahlfried Mattias Bromölla VSK  37,4m 36,5m   289,72 
5   Lithner Eric Karlstad VSK  32,6m 32,8m   182,24 
6   Rudhag Dan Göteborgs VSK  32,1m   165,89 
7   Gravander Daniel Nyköpings VSK  29,5m   114,28 
8   Jonsson Magnus Karlstad VSK  27,5m   104,12 
9   Gustavsson-Lejonstål FabianNyköpings VSK  20,5m   68,57 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Francke Lisa Bromölla VSK  337,21  358,97  743,28  1439,46 
2   Westerlund Sara *Lida VSK  593,02  67,60  447,76  1108,38 
3   Svensson Tanja *Gamla Boo VSC  138,08  76,92  394,03  609,03 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Efverstrom Daniel Gävle VSK  704,08  538,53  852,80  2095,41 
2   Bogne Jakob Nyköpings VSK  632,65  338,18  404,21  1375,04 
3   Öhman Patrik *Mariestads VSK  295,92  147,26  728,97  1172,15 
4   Gravander Daniel Nyköpings VSK  561,22  267,12  114,28  942,62 
5   Rudhag Dan Göteborgs VSK  673,47  36,82  165,89  876,18 
6   Wahlfried Mattias Bromölla VSK  551,02  25,68  289,72  866,42 
7   Gustavsson-Lejonstål FabianNyköpings VSK  265,31  438,36  68,57  772,24 
8   Jonsson Magnus Karlstad VSK  551,02  71,06  104,12  726,20 
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